Base Line Item Detail

Cornell & Company, Inc.

RCC Fabricators, Inc.

Jersey Precast Corporation

Canam Steel Corporation

Item No.

Unit Code

Qty

UoM

Description

Unit Price

Line Total

Unit Price

Line Total

Unit Price

Line Total

Unit Price

Line Total

4F01FDP

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Parkway, 65'-
0" Span

$89,000.00

$89,000.00

$93,853.00

$93,853.00

$93,876.66

$93,876.66

$91,913.05

$91,913.05

4FO01FDT

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Turnpike, 65'-
0" Span

$52,000.00

$104,000.00

$39,008.00

$78,016.00

$76,296.00

$152,592.00

$108,574.10

$217,148.20

4F02FDP

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Cantilever Sign
Support
Structure,
Parkway, 34'-
0" Span

$43,000.00

$129,000.00

$52,383.00

$157,149.00

$62,863.90

$188,591.70

$49,092.49

$147,277.47

4F02FDT

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Turnpike, 70'-
0" Span

$55,000.00

$330,000.00

$43,921.00

$263,526.00

$77,622.00

$465,732.00

$113,343.00

$680,058.00

4FO3FDP

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Parkway, 80'-
0" Span

$103,000.00

$618,000.00

$99,257.00

$595,542.00

$99,856.17

$599,137.02

$102,879.76

$617,278.56

4F04FDP

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Parkway, 85'-
0" Span

$107,000.00

$963,000.00

$103,349.00

$930,141.00

$102,195.97

$919,763.73

$107,553.48

$967,981.32




Base Line Item Detail

Cornell & Company, Inc.

RCC Fabricators, Inc.

Jersey Precast Corporation

Canam Steel Corporation

8 4F04FDT

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Turnpike, 80'-
0" Span

$59,000.00

$118,000.00

$49,298.00

$98,596.00

$82,110.00

$164,220.00

$129,016.26

$258,032.52

9 4FO5FDP

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Parkway, 90'-
0" Span

$112,000.00

$560,000.00

$103,829.00

$519,145.00

$104,535.77

$522,678.85

$112,529.34

$562,646.70

10 4FO5FDT

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Turnpike, 85'-
0" Span

$62,000.00

$124,000.00

$51,987.00

$103,974.00

$81,702.00

$163,404.00

$133,381.00

$266,762.00

11 4F06FDP

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Parkway, 95'-
0" Span

$154,000.00

$770,000.00

$171,807.00

$859,035.00

$138,257.61

$691,288.05

$207,098.74

$1,035,493.70

12 4F06FDT

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Turnpike, 100'-
0" Span

$69,000.00

$69,000.00

$74,355.00

$74,355.00

$86,496.00

$86,496.00

$157,241.53

$157,241.53

13 4F07FDP

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Parkway, 100'-
0" Span

$159,000.00

$477,000.00

$172,532.00

$517,596.00

$145,116.03

$435,348.09

$216,380.34

$649,141.02




Base Line Item Detail

Cornell & Company, Inc.

RCC Fabricators, Inc.

Jersey Precast Corporation

Canam Steel Corporation

14

4FO7FDT

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Turnpike, 105'-
0" Span

$71,000.00

$71,000.00

$79,963.00

$79,963.00

$93,330.00

$93,330.00

$139,348.60 $139,348.60

15

4F08FDP

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Parkway, 110'-
0" Span

$170,000.00

$510,000.00

$176,633.00

$529,899.00

$147,544.08

$442,632.24

$233,817.10 $701,451.30

16

4F08FDT

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Turnpike, 125'-
0" Span

$80,000.00

$80,000.00

$93,547.00

$93,547.00

$97,716.00

$97,716.00

$163,621.56 $163,621.56

17

4F09FDP

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Parkway, 115'-
0" Span

$175,000.00

$175,000.00

$205,470.00

$205,470.00

$151,087.50

$151,087.50

$242,517.14 $242,517.14

18

4F09FDT

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Turnpike, 135'-
0" Span

$85,000.00

$85,000.00

$100,332.00

$100,332.00

$101,286.00

$101,286.00

$174,805.22 $174,805.22

19

4F10FDP

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Parkway, 150'-
0" Span

$214,000.00

$214,000.00

$208,375.00

$208,375.00

$173,517.57

$173,517.57

$302,592.43 $302,592.43




Base Line Item Detail

Cornell & Company, Inc.

RCC Fabricators, Inc.

Jersey Precast Corporation

Canam Steel Corporation

20

4F10FDT

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Cantilever Sign
Support
Structure,
Turnpike, 29'-
0" Span

$26,000.00

$52,000.00

$24,227.00

$48,454.00

$60,078.00

$120,156.00

$51,535.94

$103,071.88

21

4F11FDT

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Cantilever Sign
Support
Structure,
Turnpike, 32'-
0" Span

$26,000.00

$182,000.00

$26,069.00

$182,483.00

$61,098.00

$427,686.00

$55,124.80

$385,873.60

22

4F12FDP

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Cantilever Sign
Support
Structure,
Parkway, 32'-
0" Span

$43,000.00

$86,000.00

$50,942.00

$101,884.00

$62,379.47

$124,758.94

$47,797.57

$95,595.14

23

4F12FDT

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Turnpike, 55'-
0" Span

$48,000.00

$48,000.00

$33,700.00

$33,700.00

$74,460.00

$74,460.00

$95,680.35

$95,680.35

24

4F13FDT

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Turnpike, 63'-
0" Span

$52,000.00

$156,000.00

$37,810.00

$113,430.00

$74,358.00

$223,074.00

$104,561.41

$313,684.23

25

4F14FDP

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Cantilever Sign
Support
Structure,
Parkway, 42'-
0" Span

$43,000.00

$43,000.00

$56,201.00

$56,201.00

$68,958.15

$68,958.15

$58,089.29

$58,089.29




Base Line Item Detail

Cornell & Company, Inc.

RCC Fabricators, Inc.

Jersey Precast Corporation

Canam Steel Corporation

26 4F14FDT

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Turnpike, 90'-
0" Span

$64,000.00

$64,000.00

$54,676.00

$54,676.00

$83,130.00

$83,130.00

$145,921.46

$145,921.46

27 4F15FDT

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Turnpike, 115'-
0" Span

$76,000.00

$76,000.00

$86,752.00

$86,752.00

$94,860.00

$94,860.00

$153,985.57

$153,985.57

28 4F16FDT

Each

Fabrication
And Delivery
Of Overhead
Span Sign
Support
Structure,
Turnpike, 121'-
0" Span

$78,000.00

$78,000.00

$90,906.00

$90,906.00

$98,430.00

$98,430.00

$160,244.82

$160,244.82

Base Total

$6,271,000.00

$6,277,000.00

$6,858,210.50

$8,887,456.66




